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Mammals

Tachyglossidae
Tachyglossus aculeatus 
acanthion

Short-beaked 
Echidna

- - 2 2

Dasyuridae Dasykaluta rosamondae Kaluta - - 1 1

Dasyuridae Dasyurus hallucatus Northern Quoll EN EN 3 2 3 4 90 102

Dasyuridae Ningaui timealeyi Pilbara Ningaui - - 1 2 4 1 1 9

Phalangeridae Trichosurus vulpecula
Common 
Brushtailed 
Possum

- - 1 1

Macropodidae Osphranter rufus
Red Kangaroo, 
Marlu

- - 1 1 3 6 11

Macropodidae Petrogale rothschildi
Rothschild's Rock-
wallaby

- - 2 2

Muridae Mus musculus House Mouse - - 2 2 1 5

Muridae Notomys alexis alexis
Spinifex Hopping-
mouse

- - 1 1

Muridae Pseudomys chapmani
Western Pebble-
mound Mouse

P4 - 32 32

Muridae Pseudomys delicatulus Delicate Mouse - - 1 1

Muridae Pseudomys desertor Desert Mouse - - 1 1

Muridae
Pseudomys 
hermannsburgensis

Sandy Inland 
Mouse

- - 2 2

Muridae Rattus tunneyi tunneyi Pale Field-rat - - 1 1

Muridae Zyzomys argurus Common Rock-rat - - 1 1 7 9

Conservation Status: State - Listed under Biodiversity Conservation Act 2016, Federal - Listed under Environmental Protection and Biodiversity Conservation Act 1999. CR/CE - 
Critically Endangered, EN - Endangered, VU - Vulnerable, MI - Migratory, CD - Conservation Dependent fauna, OS - Other Specially Protected fauna, MA - Marine, P - Listed as 

Priority by DBCA.

Family Scientific Name Common 
Name

Conservation 
Status Site
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l
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Family Scientific Name Common 
Name

Conservation 
Status Site

To
ta
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Rhinonycteridae
Rhinonicteris aurantia 
Pilbara form

Pilbara Leaf-nosed 
Bat

VU VU 16 3 19

Emballonuridae Taphozous  spp. Taphozous  spp. - - 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 11

Molossidae
Chaerephon jobensis 
colonicus

Greater Northern 
Free-tailed Bat

- - 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 9

Vespertilionidae Chalinolobus gouldii Gould's Wattled Bat - - 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 2 13

Vespertilionidae Scotorepens greyii
Little Broad-nosed 
Bat

- - 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 10

Vespertilionidae Vespadelus finlaysoni
Finlayson's Cave 
Bat

- - 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 9

Canidae Canis familiaris Dingo / Dog - - 1 1

Felidae Felis catus Cat - - 2 3 5

Equidae Equus ferus caballus Horse - - 19 19

Bovidae Bos primigenius taurus European Cattle - - 2 5 1 52 60

Anatidae Anas gracilis Grey Teal - - 10 10

Phasianidae Synoicus ypsilophorus Brown Quail - - 3 2 5

Caprimulgidae Eurostopodus argus Spotted Nightjar - MA 2 3 5

Otididae Ardeotis australis Australian Bustard - - 1 4 5

Cuculidae Centropus phasianinus Pheasant Coucal - - 1 3 4

Cuculidae Chalcites lucidus
Shining Bronze 
Cuckoo

- MA 1 1 1 3

Columbidae Spilopelia chinensis Spotted Turtle Dove - - 1 1

Columbidae Phaps chalcoptera
Common 
Bronzewing

- - 1 1

Columbidae Ocyphaps lophotes Crested Pigeon - - 8 14 2 3 27

Columbidae Geophaps plumifera Spinifex Pigeon - - 2 20 1 2 3 5 32 65

Birds
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Family Scientific Name Common 
Name

Conservation 
Status Site

To
ta
l

Columbidae Geopelia cuneata Diamond Dove - - 7 1 1 17 26

Columbidae Geopelia striata placida Peaceful Dove - - 2 1 1 4

Turnicidae Turnix velox Little Buttonquail - - 1 1 2

Accipitridae Accipiter cirrocephalus
Collared 
Sparrowhawk

- - 1 1

Burhinidae Burhinus grallarius
Bush Stone-curlew, 
Bush Thick-knee

- - 2 2

Charadriidae Charadrius melanops
Black-fronted 
Dotterel

- - 2 2 8 12

Ardeidae Egretta novaehollandiae White-faced Heron - - 1 1

Accipitridae
Hamirostra 
melanosternon

Black-breasted 
Buzzard

- - 1 1

Accipitridae Hieraaetus morphnoides Little Eagle - - 1 1

Accipitridae Aquila audax Wedge-tailed Eagle - - 1 1

Accipitridae Circus assimilis Spotted Harrier - - 1 1

Accipitridae Milvus migrans Black Kite - - 2 3 5

Accipitridae Haliastur sphenurus Whistling Kite - - 1 3 1 1 1 7

Alcedinidae Dacelo leachii
Blue-winged 
Kookaburra

- - 1 1 2

Alcedinidae Todiramphus sanctus Sacred Kingfisher - MA 1 1

Alcedinidae Todiramphus pyrrhopygius
Red-backed 
Kingfisher

- - 1 1 1 3

Meropidae Merops ornatus Rainbow Bee-eater - MA 1 4 3 4 1 4 1 1 3 22

Falconidae Falco cenchroides Nankeen Kestral - MA 1 3 2 4 10

Falconidae Falco berigora Brown Falcon - - 2 1 1 2 6
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Name

Conservation 
Status Site

To
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Falconidae Falco hypoleucos Grey Falcon VU VU 1 1

Cacatuidae Nymphicus hollandicus Cockatiel - - 30 1 40 41 25 10 147

Cacatuidae Eolophus roseicapilla Galah - - 20 6 2 28

Artamidae
Cacatua sanguinea 
westralensis

Western Little 
Corella

- - 3 3

Psittaculidae Barnardius zonarius Australian Ringneck - - 8 1 3 12

Psittaculidae Melopsittacus undulatus Budgerigar - - 10 10 20 4 21 26 5 4 10 110

Maluridae Malurus assimilis
Purple-backed 
Fairywren

- - 1 5 3 9

Maluridae Malurus leucopterus
White-winged 
Fairywren

- - 1 7 2 6 16

Maluridae Stipiturus ruficeps
Rufous-crowned 
Emu-wren

- - 2 2

Maluridae Amytornis whitei whitei Pilbara Grasswren - - 1 1

Meliphagidae Epthianura tricolor Crimson Chat - - 1 1

Meliphagidae Lacustroica whitei Grey Honeyeater - - 2 2

Meliphagidae Lichmera indistincta Brown Honeyeater - - 1 1 2

Meliphagidae Gavicalis virescens Singing Honeyeater - - 1 1 1 3 7 13

Meliphagidae Ptilotula keartlandi
Grey-headed 
Honeyeater

- - 1 1 1 2 1 1 11 18

Meliphagidae Ptilotula ornata
Yellow-plumed 
Honeyeater

- - 1 1

Meliphagidae Ptilotula penicillata
White-plumed 
Honeyeater

- - 1 1 1 3

Meliphagidae Manorina flavigula
Yellow-throated 
Miner

- - 1 5 1 1 8
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Name

Conservation 
Status Site
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Pardalotidae Pardalotus rubricatus
Red-browed 
Pardalote

- - 1 1 2

Pomatostomidae Pomatostomus temporalis
Grey-crowned 
Babbler

- - 1 1 2 4

Artamidae Artamus cinereus
Black-faced 
Woodswallow

- - 2 9 11

Corvidae Cracticus nigrogularis Pied Butcherbird - - 2 1 21 24

Campephagidae Coracina novaehollandiae
Black-faced 
Cuckooshrike

- MA 2 2 2 1 11 18

Campephagidae Lalage tricolor White-winged Triller - - 1 1

Oreoicidae Oreoica gutturalis Crested Bellbird - - 1 1 2

Pachycephalidae Pachycephala rufiventris Rufous Whistler - - 2 1 1 4

Pachycephalidae Colluricincla harmonica Grey Shrikethrush - - 1 1 2

Rhipiduridae Rhipidura leucophrys Willie Wagtail - - 1 6 6 2 15

Monarchidae Grallina cyanoleuca Magpie-lark - MA 1 3 38 7 49

Corvidae Corvus orru Torresian Crow - - 2 1 5 1 11 1 14 35

Columbidae Corvus bennetti Little Crow - - 1 1

Hirundinidae Petrochelidon ariel Fairy Martin - - 1 5 6

Locustellidae Cincloramphus mathewsi Rufous Songlark - - 1 1

Estrildidae Bathilda ruficauda Star Finch - - 2 1 3

Estrildidae Emblema pictum Painted Finch - - 1 11 13 34 1 5 26 91

Estrildidae Taeniopygia castanotis
Australian Zebra 
Finch

- - 3 2 2 81 1 2 12 19 14 20 42 198

Motacillidae Anthus australis australis Australian Pipit - MA 1 3 2 6

Reptiles
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Name

Conservation 
Status Site
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Carphodactylidae Nephrurus levis
Smooth knob-tailed 
gecko

- - 1 1

Diplodactylidae Diplodactylus bilybara
Western Fat-tailed 
Gecko

- - 1 12 13

Diplodactylidae
Diplodactylus 
conspicillatus

Variable Fat-tailed 
Gecko

- - 1 1 5 1 1 9

Diplodactylidae Lucasium wombeyi
Pilbara Ground 
Gecko

- - 1 1

Diplodactylidae Lucasium woodwardi Sand-plain Gecko - - 4 2 3 1 2 18 4 1 4 39

Diplodactylidae Strophurus elderi Jewelled Gecko - - 1 1 2

Diplodactylidae Diplodactylus laevis
Desert Fat-tailed 
Gecko

- - 3 6 11 1 21

Gekkonidae Gehyra crypta
Western Cryptic 
Gehyra

- - 4 4

Gekkonidae Gehyra incognita
Northern Pilbara 
Crytpic Gehyra

- - 1 1

Gekkonidae Gehyra media
Medium Pilbara 
Spotted Rock 
Gehyra

- - 1 1

Gekkonidae Gehyra montium Central Rock Dtella - - 1 2 1 4

Gekkonidae Gehyra pilbara Pilbara Dtella - - 1 1 2

Gekkonidae Gehyra punctata
Spotted Pilbara 
Rock Dtella

- - 5 5

Gekkonidae Gehyra purpurascens Purplish Dtella - - 5 2 2 7 16

Gekkonidae Gehyra variegata Variegated Gehyra - - 2 1 1 16 5 4 3 32

Gekkonidae Heteronotia binoei Bynoe's Gecko - - 3 4 5 1 2 5 1 3 7 2 1 34

Pygopodidae Delma butleri Spinifex Delma - - 1 1

Pygopodidae Delma pax Peaceful Delma - - 1 2 2 1 6
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Conservation 
Status Site
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Pygopodidae Delma tincta Excitable Delma - - 1 1 2

Pygopodidae Lialis burtonis
Burton's Snake-
lizard

- - 1 3 1 1 1 7

Pygopodidae Pygopus nigriceps
Western Hooded 
Scaly-foot

- - 1 1 2

Agamidae Ctenophorus caudicinctus
Western Ring-tailed 
Dragon

- - 4 1 1 1 2 1 11 21

Agamidae Ctenophorus isolepis
Central Military 
Dragon

- - 1 7 1 4 3 1 6 1 29 53

Agamidae Ctenophorus nuchalis
Central Netted 
Dragon

- - 1 1

Agamidae Diporiphora vescus
Northern Pilbara 
Tree Dragon

- - 5 5

Agamidae Gowidon longirostris Long-nosed Dragon - - 1 1 7 2 22 10 43

Agamidae Pogona minor minor
Western Bearded 
Dragon

- - 1 1

Scincidae Carlia munda
Shaded-litter 
Rainbow-skink

- - 6 2 3 1 2 1 1 4 20

Scincidae Ctenotus duricola
Eastern Pilbara 
Lined Ctenotus

- - 4 13 1 1 2 3 2 26

Scincidae Ctenotus grandis Grand Ctenotus - - 2 2 1 5 2 49 1 2 1 13 2 80

Scincidae Ctenotus hanloni Nimble Ctenotus - - 2 5 7 3 9 8 7 1 8 1 1 52

Scincidae Ctenotus helenae Clay-soil Ctenotus - - 1 1 2 4 1 1 10

Scincidae Ctenotus leonhardii
Common Desert 
Ctenotus

- - 1 1 2 4

Scincidae Ctenotus pantherinus Leopard Ctenotus - - 4 6 2 1 1 2 6 1 1 3 4 31

Scincidae Ctenotus piankai
Coarse Sands 
Ctenotus

- - 6 1 17 1 3 1 3 1 1 34
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Family Scientific Name Common 
Name

Conservation 
Status Site

To
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Scincidae
Ctenotus 
quattuordecimlineatus

Fourteen-lined 
Ctenotus

- - 2 2

Scincidae Ctenotus rubicundus Ruddy Ctenotus - - 1 1

Scincidae Ctenotus saxatilis Rock Ctenotus - - 1 2 4 9 1 23 8 3 16 1 24 2 21 115

Scincidae Ctenotus schomburgkii
Barred Wedge-
snouted Ctenotus

- - 3 3 1 7

Scincidae Ctenotus superciliaris
Sharp-browed 
Ctenotus

- - 2 1 1 4

Scincidae
Cyclodomorphus 
melanops

Spinifex Slender 
Blue-tongue

- - 1 1 2 4

Scincidae Egernia epsisolus
Eastern Pilbara 
Spiny-tailed Skink

- - 1 1 2

Scincidae Eremiascincus pallidus
Western Narrow-
banded Skink

- - 1 2 1 4

Scincidae
Eremiascincus 
richardsonii

Broad-banded 
Sand Swimmer

- - 2 1 3

Scincidae Lerista bipes
North-western 
Sandslider

- - 3 4 9 7 1 11 33 18 13 1 100

Scincidae Lerista clara
Sharp-blazed Three-
toed Slider

- - 1 1 1 2 5

Scincidae Lerista jacksoni
Jackson's Three-
toed Slider

- - 4 2 6

Scincidae Lerista labialis
Eastern Two-toed 
Slider

- - 1 1

Scincidae Lerista verhmens
Powerful Three-
toed Slider

- - 1 1

Scincidae Liopholis striata Night Skink - - 1 1

Scincidae Menetia greyii
Common Dwarf 
Skink

- - 1 1
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Conservation 
Status Site
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Scincidae Morethia ruficauda
Lined Fire-tailed 
Skink

- - 1 1 5 1 1 1 10

Scincidae Notoscincus ornatus
Ornate Soil-crevice 
Skink

- - 1 1 1 3 6

Scincidae Proablepharus reginae
Western Soil-
crevice Skink

- - 1 1 2

Scincidae Tiliqua multifasciata
Central Blue-
tongue

- - 1 3 2 1 1 8

Varanidae Varanus acanthurus
Spiny-tailed 
Goanna

- - 1 5 3 4 1 2 5 21

Varanidae Varanus brevicauda
Short-tailed Pygmy 
Goanna

- - 2 2 1 1 6

Varanidae Varanus bushi
Pilbara Mulga 
Goanna

- - 1 1

Varanidae Varanus eremius
Pygmy Desert 
Goanna

- - 1 4 5

Varanidae Varanus giganteus Perentie - - 1 2 5 8

Varanidae Varanus gouldii
Bungarra, Sand 
Goanna

- - 1 1 1 3

Varanidae Varanus panoptes
Yellow-Spotted 
Monitor 

- - 1 4 4 9

Varanidae Varanus tristis Racehorse Goanna - - 2 1 2 5

Typhlopidae Anilios ammodytes Pilbara Blind Snake - - 1 2 2 1 1 7

Typhlopidae Anilios grypus
Long-beaked Blind 
Snake

- - 3 4 1 1 1 10

Typhlopidae Anilios pilbarensis
Pilbara Hook-
snouted Blind 
Snake

- - 1 1

Typhlopidae Anilios sp. Anilios  sp. - - 1 1

Pythonidae Antaresia childreni Children's Python - - 1 1
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Pythonidae Aspidites melanocephalus
Black-headed 
Python

- - 1 1

Pythonidae Liasis olivaceus barroni
Pilbara Olive 
Python

VU VU 1 1

Elapidae
Brachyurophis 
approximans

North-western 
Shovel-nosed 
Snake

- - 1 1 2

Elapidae Demansia reticulata
Reticulated 
Whipsnake

- - 2 1 3

Elapidae Furina ornata Moon Snake - - 1 1

Elapidae Pseudonaja modesta
Ringed Brown 
Snake

- - 1 1 2

Elapidae Suta punctata Spotted Snake - - 1 1

Pelodryadidae Cyclorana maini Sheep Frog - - 1 1 2

Pelodryadidae Litoria rubella Little Red Tree Frog - - 4 1 4 4 13

Limnodynastidae Platyplectrum spenceri
Centralian 
Burrowing Frog

- - 66 12 3 81

Myobatrachidae Uperoleia saxatilis Pilbara Toadlet - - 4 4 1 9

Amphibians
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Mammals

Tachyglossidae
Tachyglossus 
aculeatus acanthion

Short-beaked Echidna - - 1 2 3

Dasyuridae
Dasykaluta 
rosamondae

Kaluta - - 1 1

Dasyuridae Dasyurus hallucatus Northern Quoll EN EN 91 1 1 5 1 99

Dasyuridae Ningaui timealeyi Pilbara Ningaui - - 8 8

Macropodidae Osphranter rufus Red Kangaroo, Marlu - - 1 1 7 2 11

Macropodidae Petrogale rothschildi
Rothschild's Rock-
wallaby

- - 2 2

Muridae Mus musculus House Mouse - - 5 5

Muridae Notomys alexis alexis
Spinifex Hopping-
mouse

- - 1 1

Muridae Pseudomys chapmani
Western Pebble-
mound Mouse

P4 - 25 25

Muridae
Pseudomys 
delicatulus

Delicate Mouse - - 1 1

Muridae Pseudomys desertor Desert Mouse - - 1 1

Muridae
Pseudomys 
hermannsburgensis

Sandy Inland Mouse - - 2 2

Conservation Status: State - Listed under Biodiversity Conservation Act 2016, Federal - Listed under Environmental Protection and Biodiversity Conservation Act 1999. CR/CE - 
Critically Endangered, EN - Endangered, VU - Vulnerable, MI - Migratory, CD - Conservation Dependent fauna, OS - Other Specially Protected fauna, MA - Marine, P - Listed 

as Priority by DBCA.

Family Scientific 
Name Common Name

Conservation 
Status Method

To
ta

l



St
at

e

Fe
de

ra
l

A
R

U

B
u

rr
o

w

M
o

u
n

d

C
al

l

C
am

e
ra

C
ap

tu
re

R
e

m
ai

n
s

Sc
at

Si
gh

ti
n

g

Si
gh

ti
n

g 
- 

o
ve

rh
e

ad

Tr
ac

ks

Family Scientific 
Name Common Name

Conservation 
Status Method

To
ta

l

Muridae Rattus tunneyi tunneyi Pale Field-rat - - 1 1

Muridae Zyzomys argurus Common Rock-rat - - 8 1 9

Rhinonycteridae
Rhinonicteris aurantia 
Pilbara form

Pilbara Leaf-nosed Bat VU VU 5 1 6

Emballonuridae Taphozous spp. Taphozous  spp. - - 2 5 7

Molossidae
Chaerephon jobensis 
colonicus

Greater Northern Free-
tailed Bat

- - 6 5 11

Vespertilionidae Chalinolobus gouldii Gould's Wattled Bat - - 10 5 15

Vespertilionidae Scotorepens greyii Little Broad-nosed Bat - - 6 5 11

Vespertilionidae Vespadelus finlaysoni Finlayson's Cave Bat - - 5 5 10

Canidae Canis familiaris Dingo / Dog - - 1 1 2 4

Felidae Felis catus Cat - - 3 1 1 1 6

Equidae Equus ferus caballus Horse - - 3 7 9 19

Bovidae
Bos primigenius 
taurus

European Cattle - - 23 18 14 5 60

Anatidae Anas gracilis Grey Teal - - 10 10

Phasianidae Synoicus ypsilophorus Brown Quail - - 2 3 5

Caprimulgidae Eurostopodus argus Spotted Nightjar - MA 2 1 3

Birds
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Family Scientific 
Name Common Name

Conservation 
Status Method

To
ta

l

Otididae Ardeotis australis Australian Bustard - - 2 2 4

Cuculidae
Centropus 
phasianinus

Pheasant Coucal - - 2 2 4

Cuculidae Chalcites lucidus Shining Bronze Cuckoo - MA 1 1 2

Columbidae Spilopelia chinensis Spotted Turtle Dove - - 1 1

Columbidae Phaps chalcoptera Common Bronzewing - - 1 1

Columbidae Ocyphaps lophotes Crested Pigeon - - 27 27

Columbidae Geophaps plumifera Spinifex Pigeon - - 1 7 58 66

Columbidae Geopelia cuneata Diamond Dove - - 2 6 7 15

Columbidae
Geopelia striata 
placida

Peaceful Dove - - 1 4 5

Turnicidae Turnix velox Little Buttonquail - - 2 2

Burhinidae Burhinus grallarius
Bush Stone-curlew, 
Bush Thick-knee

- - 2 2

Charadriidae Charadrius melanops Black-fronted Dotterel - - 4 3 3 10

Ardeidae
Egretta 
novaehollandiae

White-faced Heron - - 1 1

Accipitridae
Hamirostra 
melanosternon

Black-breasted 
Buzzard

- - 1 1

Accipitridae
Hieraaetus 
morphnoides

Little Eagle - - 1 1

Accipitridae Aquila audax Wedge-tailed Eagle - - 1 1
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Family Scientific 
Name Common Name

Conservation 
Status Method

To
ta

l

Accipitridae
Tachyspiza 
cirrocephala

Collared Sparrowhawk - - 1 1

Accipitridae Circus assimilis Spotted Harrier - - 1 1

Accipitridae Milvus migrans Black Kite - - 5 5

Accipitridae Haliastur sphenurus Whistling Kite - - 2 1 4 7

Alcedinidae Dacelo leachii
Blue-winged 
Kookaburra

- - 1 1 2

Alcedinidae Todiramphus sanctus Sacred Kingfisher - MA 1 1

Accipitridae
Todiramphus 
pyrrhopygius

Red-backed Kingfisher - - 1 2 3

Alcedinidae
Todiramphus 
pyrrhopygius

Red-backed Kingfisher - - 1 2 3

Meropidae Merops ornatus Rainbow Bee-eater - MA 14 7 21

Falconidae Falco cenchroides Nankeen Kestral - MA 1 7 2 10

Falconidae Falco berigora Brown Falcon - - 4 2 6

Falconidae Falco hypoleucos Grey Falcon VU VU 1 1

Cacatuidae
Nymphicus 
hollandicus

Cockatiel - - 29 88 30 147

Cacatuidae Eolophus roseicapilla Galah - - 7 7 4 10 28

Cacatuidae Cacatua sanguinea Little Corella - - 3 3

Psittaculidae Barnardius zonarius Australian Ringneck - - 3 9 12

Psittaculidae
Melopsittacus 
undulatus

Budgerigar - - 4 67 3 110
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Family Scientific 
Name Common Name

Conservation 
Status Method

To
ta

l

Maluridae Malurus assimilis
Purple-backed 
Fairywren

- - 7 2 9

Maluridae Malurus leucopterus
White-winged 
Fairywren

- - 5 11 16

Maluridae Stipiturus ruficeps
Rufous-crowned Emu-
wren

- - 2 2

Maluridae Amytornis whitei Rufous Grasswren - - 1 1

Meliphagidae Epthianura tricolor Crimson Chat - - 1 1

Meliphagidae Lacustroica whitei Grey Honeyeater - - 2 2

Meliphagidae Lichmera indistincta Brown Honeyeater - - 2 2

Meliphagidae Gavicalis virescens Singing Honeyeater - - 7 5 12

Meliphagidae Ptilotula keartlandi
Grey-headed 
Honeyeater

- - 2 9 8 19

Meliphagidae Ptilotula ornata
Yellow-plumed 
Honeyeater

- - 1 1

Meliphagidae Ptilotula penicillata
White-plumed 
Honeyeater

- - 3 3

Meliphagidae Manorina flavigula Yellow-throated Miner - - 2 6 8

Pardalotidae Pardalotus rubricatus Red-browed Pardalote - - 2 2

Pomatostomidae
Pomatostomus 
temporalis

Grey-crowned Babbler - - 2 1 3

Pomatostomidae
Pomatostomus 
superciliosus

White-browed Babbler - - 1 1

Artamidae Artamus cinereus
Black-faced 
Woodswallow

- - 15 15
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Family Scientific 
Name Common Name

Conservation 
Status Method

To
ta

l

Artamidae Cracticus nigrogularis Pied Butcherbird - - 7 5 12

Campephagidae
Coracina 
novaehollandiae

Black-faced 
Cuckooshrike

- MA 4 5 9

Campephagidae Lalage tricolor White-winged Triller - - 1 1

Oreoicidae Oreoica gutturalis Crested Bellbird - - 1 1 2

Pachycephalidae
Pachycephala 
rufiventris

Rufous Whistler - - 2 2 4

Pachycephalidae
Colluricincla 
harmonica

Grey Shrikethrush - - 2 2

Rhipiduridae Rhipidura leucophrys Willie Wagtail - - 1 12 2 15

Monarchidae Grallina cyanoleuca Magpie-lark - MA 1 42 5 48

Corvidae Corvus orru Torresian Crow - - 1 25 6 5 37

Corvidae Corvus bennetti Little Crow - - 1 1

Hirundinidae Petrochelidon ariel Fairy Martin - - 6 6

Locustellidae
Cincloramphus 
mathewsi

Rufous Songlark - - 1 1

Estrildidae Bathilda ruficauda Star Finch - - 3 3

Estrildidae Emblema pictum Painted Finch - - 27 39 25 91

Estrildidae
Taeniopygia 
castanotis

Australian Zebra Finch - - 4 14 141 2 197

Motacillidae
Anthus australis 
australis

Australian Pipit - MA 6 6

Reptiles
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Family Scientific 
Name Common Name

Conservation 
Status Method

To
ta

l

Carphodactylidae Nephrurus levis
Smooth knob-tailed 
gecko

- - 1 1

Diplodactylidae
Diplodactylus 
conspicillatus

Variable Fat-tailed 
Gecko

- - 8 1 9

Diplodactylidae Lucasium wombeyi Pilbara Ground Gecko - - 1 1

Diplodactylidae Lucasium woodwardi Sand-plain Gecko - - 35 4 39

Diplodactylidae Strophurus elderi Jewelled Gecko - - 2 2

Diplodactylidae Diplodactylus laevis
Desert Fat-tailed 
Gecko

- - 33 1 34

Gekkonidae Gehyra crypta
Western Cryptic 
Gehyra

- - 4 4

Gekkonidae Gehyra incognita
Northern Pilbara 
Crytpic Gehyra

- - 1 1

Gekkonidae Gehyra media
Medium Pilbara 
Spotted Rock Gehyra

- - 1 1

Gekkonidae Gehyra montium Central Rock Dtella - - 4 4

Gekkonidae Gehyra pilbara Pilbara Dtella - - 1 1 2

Gekkonidae Gehyra punctata
Spotted Pilbara Rock 
Dtella

- - 5 5

Gekkonidae Gehyra purpurascens Purplish Dtella - - 16 16

Gekkonidae Gehyra variegata Variegated Gehyra - - 32 32

Gekkonidae Heteronotia binoei Bynoe's Gecko - - 33 1 34

Pygopodidae Delma butleri Spinifex Delma - - 1 1
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Family Scientific 
Name Common Name

Conservation 
Status Method

To
ta

l

Pygopodidae Delma pax Peaceful Delma - - 6 1 7

Pygopodidae Lialis burtonis Burton's Snake-lizard - - 6 1 7

Pygopodidae Pygopus nigriceps
Western Hooded Scaly-
foot

- - 2 2

Agamidae
Ctenophorus 
caudicinctus

Western Ring-tailed 
Dragon

- - 1 6 13 20

Agamidae Ctenophorus isolepis Central Military Dragon - - 33 1 28 62

Agamidae Ctenophorus nuchalis Central Netted Dragon - - 1 1

Agamidae Diporiphora vescus
Northern Pilbara Tree 
Dragon

- - 1 1 1 3

Agamidae Gowidon longirostris Long-nosed Dragon - - 16 17 9 42

Agamidae Pogona minor minor
Western Bearded 
Dragon

- - 1 1

Scincidae Carlia munda
Shaded-litter Rainbow-
skink

- - 13 4 17

Scincidae Ctenotus duricola
Eastern Pilbara Lined 
Ctenotus

- - 24 2 26

Scincidae Ctenotus grandis Grand Ctenotus - - 2 75 2 79

Scincidae Ctenotus hanloni Nimble Ctenotus - - 51 1 52

Scincidae Ctenotus helenae Clay-soil Ctenotus - - 10 10

Scincidae Ctenotus leonhardii
Common Desert 
Ctenotus

- - 2 1 3

Scincidae Ctenotus pantherinus Leopard Ctenotus - - 36 1 3 40
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Family Scientific 
Name Common Name

Conservation 
Status Method

To
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Scincidae Ctenotus piankai
Coarse Sands 
Ctenotus

- - 1 32 1 34

Scincidae
Ctenotus 
quattuordecimlineatu
s

Fourteen-lined 
Ctenotus

- - 2 2

Scincidae Ctenotus rubicundus Ruddy Ctenotus - - 1 1

Scincidae Ctenotus saxatilis Rock Ctenotus - - 54 48 4 106

Scincidae
Ctenotus 
schomburgkii

Barred Wedge-snouted 
Ctenotus

- - 7 7

Scincidae Ctenotus superciliaris
Sharp-browed 
Ctenotus

- - 4 4

Scincidae
Cyclodomorphus 
celatus

Western Slender Blue-
tongue

- - 1 1

Scincidae
Cyclodomorphus 
melanops

Spinifex Slender Blue-
tongue

- - 3 3

Scincidae Egernia epsisolus
Eastern Pilbara Spiny-
tailed Skink

- - 1 1 2

Scincidae
Eremiascincus 
pallidus

Western Narrow-
banded Skink

- - 3 3

Scincidae
Eremiascincus 
richardsonii

Broad-banded Sand 
Swimmer

- - 3 3

Scincidae Lerista bipes
North-western 
Sandslider

- - 100 100

Scincidae Lerista clara
Sharp-blazed Three-
toed Slider

- - 3 2 5

Scincidae Lerista jacksoni
Jackson's Three-toed 
Slider

- - 2 2
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Family Scientific 
Name Common Name

Conservation 
Status Method

To
ta

l

Scincidae Lerista labialis
Eastern Two-toed 
Slider

- - 1 1

Scincidae Lerista verhmens
Powerful Three-toed 
Slider

- - 1 1

Scincidae Liopholis striata Night Skink - - 1 1

Scincidae Menetia greyii Common Dwarf Skink - - 1 1

Scincidae Morethia ruficauda Lined Fire-tailed Skink - - 9 9

Scincidae Notoscincus ornatus
Ornate Soil-crevice 
Skink

- - 6 6

Scincidae Proablepharus reginae
Western Soil-crevice 
Skink

- - 2 2

Scincidae Tiliqua multifasciata Central Blue-tongue - - 1 8 9

Varanidae Varanus acanthurus Spiny-tailed Goanna - - 12 4 5 21

Varanidae Varanus brevicauda
Short-tailed Pygmy 
Goanna

- - 7 7

Varanidae Varanus bushi Pilbara Mulga Goanna - - 1 1

Varanidae Varanus eremius Pygmy Desert Goanna - - 5 5

Varanidae Varanus giganteus Perentie - - 4 2 2 8

Varanidae Varanus gouldii
Bungarra Or Sand 
Goanna

- - 1 2 3

Varanidae
Varanus panoptes 
rubidus

Yellow-Spotted 
Monitor 

- - 7 2 9



St
at

e

Fe
de

ra
l

A
R

U

B
u

rr
o

w

M
o

u
n

d

C
al

l

C
am

e
ra

C
ap

tu
re

R
e

m
ai

n
s

Sc
at

Si
gh

ti
n

g

Si
gh

ti
n

g 
- 

o
ve

rh
e

ad

Tr
ac

ks

Family Scientific 
Name Common Name

Conservation 
Status Method

To
ta

l

Varanidae Varanus tristis Racehorse Goanna - - 2 3 5

Typhlopidae Anilios ammodytes Pilbara Blind Snake - - 7 7

Typhlopidae Anilios grypus
Long-beaked Blind 
Snake

- - 9 1 10

Typhlopidae Anilios pilbarensis
Pilbara Hook-snouted 
Blind Snake

- - 1 1

Typhlopidae Anilios sp. Anilios sp. - - 1 1

Pythonidae Antaresia childreni Children's Python - - 1 1

Pythonidae
Aspidites 
melanocephalus

Black-headed Python - - 1 1

Pythonidae
Liasis olivaceus 
barroni

Pilbara Olive Python VU VU 1 1

Elapidae
Brachyurophis 
approximans

North-western Shovel-
nosed Snake

- - 2 2

Elapidae Demansia reticulata
Reticulated 
Whipsnake

- - 2 1 3

Elapidae Furina ornata Moon Snake - - 1 1

Elapidae Pseudonaja modesta Ringed Brown Snake - - 2 2

Elapidae Suta punctata Spotted Snake - - 1 1

Pelodryadidae Cyclorana maini Sheep Frog - - 2 2

Pelodryadidae Litoria rubella Little Red Tree Frog - - 8 1 3 12

Amphibians
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Family Scientific 
Name Common Name

Conservation 
Status Method

To
ta

l

Limnodynastidae
Platyplectrum 
spenceri

Centralian Burrowing 
Frog

- - 80 80

Myobatrachidae Uperoleia saxatilis Pilbara Toadlet - - 9 9
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Tachyglossidae Tachyglossus aculeatus
Short-beaked 
Echidna

- - 1 1 1 3

Dasyuridae
Dasykaluta 
rosamondae

Kaluta - - 1 1

Dasyuridae Dasyurus hallucatus Northern Quoll EN EN 10 23 15 1 49 98

Dasyuridae Ningaui timealeyi Pilbara Ningaui - - 2 1 5 8

Phalangeridae Trichosurus vulpecula
Common Brushtail 
Possum

- - 1 1

Macropodidae Osphranter rufus Red Kangaroo, Marlu - - 1 3 1 1 3 2 11

Macropodidae Petrogale rothschildi
Rothschild's Rock-
wallaby

- - 2 2

Muridae Mus musculus House Mouse - - 4 1 5

Muridae Notomys alexis alexis
Spinifex Hopping-
mouse

- - 1 1

Muridae Pseudomys chapmani
Western Pebble-
mound Mouse

P4 - 1 7 1 16 25

Muridae Pseudomys delicatulus Delicate Mouse - - 1 1

Muridae Pseudomys desertor Desert Mouse - - 1 1

Muridae
Pseudomys 
hermannsburgensis

Sandy Inland Mouse - - 2 2
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Conservation Status: State - Listed under Biodiversity Conservation Act 2016, Federal - Listed under Environmental Protection and Biodiversity Conservation Act 1999. CR/CE - 
Critically Endangered, EN - Endangered, VU - Vulnerable, MI - Migratory, CD - Conservation Dependent fauna, OS - Other Specially Protected fauna, MA - Marine, P - Listed 

as Priority by DBCA.
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Muridae Rattus tunneyi tunneyi Pale Field-rat - - 1 1

Muridae Zyzomys argurus Common Rock-rat - - 2 1 1 4 8

Rhinonycteridae
Rhinonicteris aurantia 
Pilbara form

Pilbara Leaf-nosed 
Bat

VU VU 5 1 6

Emballonuridae Taphozous spp. Taphozous spp. - - 4 3 1 3 1 12

Molossidae Chaerephon jobensis
Greater Northern Free-
tailed Bat

- - 5 2 1 3 11

Vespertilionidae Chalinolobus gouldii Gould's Wattled Bat - - 6 3 1 4 1 15

Vespertilionidae Scotorepens greyii
Little Broad-nosed 
Bat

- - 5 2 4 11

Vespertilionidae Vespadelus finlaysoni Finlayson's Cave Bat - - 5 3 2 10

Canidae Canis familiaris Dingo / Dog - - 1 1 1 3
Felidae Felis catus Cat - - 2 2 1 5
Equidae Equus caballus Horse - - 3 16 19

Bovidae Bos primigenius taurus European Cattle - - 31 3 5 5 9 2 55

Phasianidae Coturnix ypsilophora Brown Quail - - 2 3 5

Caprimulgidae Eurostopodus argus Spotted Nightjar - MA 2 2

Birds
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Otididae Ardeotis australis Australian Bustard - - 1 3 4

Cuculidae Centropus phasianinus Pheasant Coucal - - 4 4

Cuculidae Chalcites lucidus
Shining Bronze 
Cuckoo

- MA 2 2

Columbidae Spilopelia chinensis Spotted Turtle Dove - - 1 1

Columbidae Phaps chalcoptera Common Bronzewing - - 1 1

Columbidae Ocyphaps lophotes Crested Pigeon - - 8 12 7 27

Columbidae Geophaps plumifera Spinifex Pigeon - - 28 1 2 15 1 11 5 63

Columbidae Geopelia cuneata Diamond Dove - - 7 1 1 1 5 15

Columbidae Geopelia striata placida Peaceful Dove - - 5 5

Turnicidae Turnix velox Little Buttonquail - - 2 2

Burhinidae Burhinus grallarius
Bush Stone-curlew, 
Bush Thick-knee

- - 2 2

Charadriidae Elseyornis melanops
Black-fronted 
Dotterel

- - 3 2 5

Accipitridae
Hamirostra 
melanosternon

Black-breasted 
Buzzard

- - 1 1

Motacillidae
Anthus 
novaeseelandiae

Australian Pipit - MA 6 6
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Accipitridae Aquila audax Wedge-tailed Eagle - - 1 1

Accipitridae Circus assimilis Spotted Harrier - - 1 1
Accipitridae Milvus migrans Black Kite - - 2 2

Accipitridae Haliastur sphenurus Whistling Kite - MA 3 1 2 6

Alcedinidae Dacelo leachii
Blue-winged 
Kookaburra

- - 1 1 2

Alcedinidae
Todiramphus 
pyrrhopygius

Red-backed 
Kingfisher

- - 1 1 2

Meropidae Merops ornatus Rainbow Bee-eater - MA 10 3 3 1 1 18

Falconidae Falco cenchroides Nankeen Kestral - MA 1 5 1 7

Falconidae Falco berigora Brown Falcon - - 1 1 4 6
Falconidae Falco hypoleucos Grey Falcon VU VU 1 1

Cacatuidae Nymphicus hollandicus Cockatiel - - 40 3 20 17 67 147

Cacatuidae Eolophus roseicapilla Galah - - 26 26

Cacatuidae Cacatua sanguinea Little Corella - - 3 3

Psittaculidae Barnardius zonarius Australian Ringneck - - 4 4

Psittaculidae Platycercus zonarius Australian Ringneck - - 8 8
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Psittaculidae
Melopsittacus 
undulatus

Budgerigar - - 31 46 23 100

Maluridae Malurus assimilis
Purple-backed 
Fairywren

- - 1 7 1 9

Maluridae Malurus leucopterus
White-winged 
Fairywren

- - 11 5 16

Maluridae Stipiturus ruficeps
Rufous-crowned Emu-
wren

- - 2 2

Maluridae Amytornis whitei Rufous Grasswren - - 1 1

Meliphagidae Epthianura tricolor Crimson Chat - - 1 1
Meliphagidae Lacustroica whitei Grey Honeyeater - - 2 2

Meliphagidae Lichmera indistincta Brown Honeyeater - - 1 1 2

Meliphagidae Gavicalis virescens Singing Honeyeater - - 1 1 3 5 10

Meliphagidae Ptilotula keartlandi
Grey-headed 
Honeyeater

- - 4 1 2 9 3 19

Meliphagidae Ptilotula ornata
Yellow-plumed 
Honeyeater

- - 1 1

Meliphagidae Ptilotula penicillata
White-plumed 
Honeyeater

- - 2 2

Meliphagidae Manorina flavigula
Yellow-throated 
Miner

- - 1 6 1 8

Pardalotidae Pardalotus rubricatus
Red-browed 
Pardalote

- - 1 1 2

Pomatostomidae
Pomatostomus 
temporalis

Grey-crowned 
Babbler

- - 4 4
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Artamidae Artamus cinereus
Black-faced 
Woodswallow

- - 3 3 5 11

Artamidae Cracticus nigrogularis Pied Butcherbird - - 1 5 6

Campephagidae
Coracina 
novaehollandiae

Black-faced 
Cuckooshrike

- MA 4 1 1 2 8

Campephagidae Lalage tricolor White-winged Triller - - 1 1

Oreoicidae Oreoica gutturalis Crested Bellbird - - 1 1 2

Pachycephalidae
Pachycephala 
rufiventris

Rufous Whistler - - 4 4

Pachycephalidae Colluricincla harmonica Grey Shrikethrush - - 2 2

Rhipiduridae Rhipidura leucophrys Willie Wagtail - - 10 4 1 15

Monarchidae Grallina cyanoleuca Magpie-lark - MA 43 1 2 46

Corvidae Corvus orru Torresian Crow - - 5 1 15 1 1 8 31
Corvidae Corvus bennetti Little Crow - - 1 1

Hirundinidae Petrochelidon ariel Fairy Martin - - 1 1

Locustellidae
Cincloramphus 
mathewsi

Rufous Songlark - - 1 1

Estrildidae Bathilda ruficauda Star Finch - - 3 3
Estrildidae Emblema pictum Painted Finch - - 48 3 3 2 18 17 91

Estrildidae Taeniopygia castanotis
Australian Zebra 
Finch

- - 29 47 7 69 30 182
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Reptiles

Carphodactylidae Nephrurus levis
Smooth knob-tailed 
gecko

- - 1 1

Diplodactylidae
Diplodactylus 
conspicillatus

Variable Fat-tailed 
Gecko

- - 2 7 9

Diplodactylidae Lucasium wombeyi
Pilbara Ground 
Gecko

- - 1 1

Diplodactylidae Lucasium woodwardi Sand Plain Gecko - - 3 5 4 3 24 39

Diplodactylidae Strophurus elderi Jewelled Gecko - - 2 2

Diplodactylidae Diplodactylus laevis
Desert Fat-tailed 
Gecko

- - 12 10 12 34

Gekkonidae Gehyra crypta
Western Cryptic 
Gehyra

- - 4 4

Gekkonidae Gehyra incognita
Northern Pilbara 
Crytpic Gehyra

- - 1 1

Gekkonidae Gehyra media
Medium Pilbara 
Spotted Rock Gehyra

- - 1 1

Gekkonidae Gehyra montium Central Rock Dtella - - 1 1 2 4

Gekkonidae Gehyra pilbara Pilbara Dtella - - 2 2

Gekkonidae Gehyra punctata
Spotted Pilbara Rock 
Dtella

- - 4 4

Gekkonidae Gehyra purpurascens Purplish Dtella - - 1 1 7 7 16
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Gekkonidae Gehyra variegata Variegated Gehyra - - 20 1 2 1 8 32

Gekkonidae Heteronotia binoei Bynoe's Gecko - - 12 4 5 13 34
Pygopodidae Delma butleri Spinifex Delma - - 1 1
Pygopodidae Delma pax Peaceful Delma - - 4 2 1 7

Pygopodidae Lialis burtonis Burton's Snake-lizard - - 1 1 1 1 3 7

Pygopodidae Pygopus nigriceps
Western Hooded 
Scaly-foot

- - 2 2

Agamidae
Ctenophorus 
caudicinctus

Western Ring-tailed 
Dragon

- - 1 3 1 1 1 13 20

Agamidae Ctenophorus isolepis
Central Military 
Dragon

- - 7 30 24 61

Agamidae Ctenophorus nuchalis
Central Netted 
Dragon

- - 1 1

Agamidae Diporiphora vescus
Northern Pilbara Tree 
Dragon

- - 4 1 5

Agamidae Gowidon longirostris Long-nosed Dragon - - 40 1 2 43

Agamidae Pogona minor minor
Western Bearded 
Dragon

- - 1 1

Scincidae Carlia munda
Shaded-litter 
Rainbow-skink

- - 12 4 1 17

Scincidae Ctenotus duricola
Eastern Pilbara Lined 
Ctenotus

- - 1 13 4 7 25

Scincidae Ctenotus grandis Grand Ctenotus - - 4 7 1 7 60 79
Scincidae Ctenotus hanloni Nimble Ctenotus - - 16 3 5 12 16 52
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Scincidae Ctenotus helenae Clay-soil Ctenotus - - 8 2 10

Scincidae Ctenotus leonhardii
Common Desert 
Ctenotus

- - 2 1 3

Scincidae Ctenotus pantherinus Leopard Ctenotus - - 2 3 6 23 6 40

Scincidae Ctenotus piankai
Coarse Sands 
Ctenotus

- - 1 2 1 1 23 6 34

Scincidae
Ctenotus 
quattuordecimlineatus

Fourteen-lined 
Ctenotus

- - 2 2

Scincidae Ctenotus rubicundus Ruddy Ctenotus - - 1 1

Scincidae Ctenotus saxatilis Rock Ctenotus - - 14 11 4 29 9 37 1 1 106

Scincidae Ctenotus schomburgkii
Barred Wedge-
snouted Ctenotus

- - 7 7

Scincidae Ctenotus superciliaris
Sharp-browed 
Ctenotus

- - 3 1 4

Scincidae
Cyclodomorphus 
melanops

Spinifex Slender Blue-
tongue

- - 2 1 1 4

Scincidae Egernia epsisolus
Eastern Pilbara Spiny-
tailed Skink

- - 1 1

Scincidae Eremiascincus pallidus
Western Narrow-
banded Skink

- - 4 4

Scincidae
Eremiascincus 
richardsonii

Broad-banded Sand 
Swimmer

- - 3 3

Scincidae Lerista bipes
North-western 
Sandslider

- - 32 6 47 15 100

Scincidae Lerista clara
Sharp-blazed Three-
toed Slider

- - 1 4 5
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Scincidae Lerista jacksoni
Jackson's Three-toed 
Slider

- - 2 2

Scincidae Lerista labialis
Eastern Two-toed 
Slider

- - 1 1

Scincidae Lerista verhmens
Powerful Three-toed 
Slider

- - 1 1

Scincidae Liopholis striata Night Skink - - 1 1

Scincidae Menetia greyii Common Dwarf Skink - - 1 1

Scincidae Morethia ruficauda
Lined Fire-tailed 
Skink

- - 5 2 2 9

Scincidae Notoscincus ornatus
Ornate Soil-crevice 
Skink

- - 1 3 2 6

Scincidae Proablepharus reginae
Western Soil-crevice 
Skink

- - 2 2

Scincidae Tiliqua multifasciata Central Blue-tongue - - 3 6 9

Varanidae Varanus acanthurus Spiny-tailed Goanna - - 3 1 1 4 5 5 1 20

Varanidae Varanus brevicauda
Short-tailed Pygmy 
Goanna

- - 2 1 2 2 7

Varanidae Varanus bushi
Pilbara Mulga 
Goanna

- - 1 1

Varanidae Varanus eremius
Pygmy Desert 
Goanna

- - 5 5

Varanidae Varanus giganteus Perentie - - 2 1 1 3 7
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Varanidae Varanus gouldii
Bungarra, Sand 
Goanna

- - 1 1 2

Varanidae Varanus panoptes
Yellow Spotted 
Monitor

- - 5 1 6

Varanidae Varanus tristis Racehorse Goanna - - 3 1 4

Typhlopidae Anilios ammodytes Pilbara Blind Snake - - 3 1 3 7

Typhlopidae Anilios grypus
Long-beaked Blind 
Snake

- - 2 3 4 9

Typhlopidae Anilios pilbarensis
Pilbara Hook-snouted 
Blind Snake

- - 1 1

Typhlopidae Anilios sp. Anilios sp. - - 1 1

Pythonidae
Aspidites 
melanocephalus

Black-headed Python - - 1 1

Elapidae
Brachyurophis 
approximans

North-western Shovel-
nosed Snake

- - 2 2

Elapidae Demansia reticulata
Reticulated 
Whipsnake

- - 2 1 3

Elapidae Furina ornata Moon Snake - - 1 1

Elapidae Pseudonaja modesta Ringed Brown Snake - - 1 1 2

Elapidae Suta punctata Spotted Snake - - 1 1

Pelodryadidae Cyclorana maini Sheep Frog - - 1 1 2

Amphibians
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Pelodryadidae Litoria rubella Little Red Tree Frog - - 8 8

Limnodynastidae Platyplectrum ornatum
Ornate Burrowing 
Frog

- - 1 1

Limnodynastidae Platyplectrum spenceri
Centralian Burrowing 
Frog

- - 68 9 1 2 80

Myobatrachidae Uperoleia saxatilis Pilbara Toadlet - - 1 4 4 9


